

## Community Leadership Circle Enrollment Form

Yes, I accept your invitation to join the Community Leadership Circle and increase the capacity of Families Together to help more families with children overcome homelessness. My leadership gift is for:

[]\$2,5	[]\$1,000 Advocate []\$2,500 Motivator []\$5,000 Inspirer		[]\$10,000 Leader []\$25,000 Champion []\$50,000 Humanitarian		
Name					
tate					
Email					
wish to pay in:	[] one lump sum	[] monthly installments		[] quarterly payments	
Payment method:	[] check enclosed	[] bill me			
	[] credit card:	[] VISA	[] MC	[] AMEX	
Name on card	d				
Account #					
	Security Code				

Families Together (officially known as PLM Families Together) is a 501c3 non-profit organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Please make checks payable to Families Together.

Thank you for creating a hopeful new beginning for children and families in crisis.

Mail form to: Families Together

Attn: Jennifer Paul P.O Box 14395 Raleigh, NC 27620